LIST OF HOLIDAYS - YEAR 2023-24

MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAY
S. NO.
1 04-Apr-23 TUESDAY MAHAVIR JAYANTI
2 Apr-23 07-Apr-23 FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
3 14-Apr-23 FRIDAY AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
4 22-Apr-23 SATURDAY ***RAMZAN EID
5 May-23 01-May-23 MONDAY MAHARASHTRA DAY
6 Jun-23 29-Jun-23 THURSDAY ***BAKRI EID
7 Jul-23 29-Jul-23 SATURDAY MUHARRAM
8 Aug-23 16-Aug-23 WEDNESDAY PARSI NEW YEAR
9 30-Aug-23 WEDNESDAY RAKSHA BANDHAN
10 07-Sep-23 THURSDAY GOKULASHTAMI
11 19-Sep-23 TUESDAY GANESH CHATURTHI
12 20-Sep-23 WEDNESDAY GANESH VISARJAN-2ND DAY
13 Sep-23 21-Sep-23 THURSDAY GANESH VISARJAN-3RD DAY
14 23-Sep-23 SATURDAY GANESH VISARJAN-5TH DAY
15 25-Sep-23 MONDAY GANESH VISARJAN-7TH DAY
16 28-Sep-23 THURSDAY ***ID-E-MILAD
17 28-Sep-23 THURSDAY ANANT CHATURTHI
18 Oct-23 02-Oct-23 MONDAY MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI
19 24-Oct-23 TUESDAY DUSSERA
20 10-Nov-23 FRIDAY DHANTERAS
21 12-Nov-23 SUNDAY NARAKCHATHURDASHI
22 Nov-23 12-Nov-23 SUNDAY DIWALI (BALIPRATIPADA)
23 15-Nov-23 WEDNESDAY BHAI DOOJ
24 27-Nov-23 MONDAY GURUNANAK JAYANTI
25 Dec-23 25-Dec-23 MONDAY CHRISTMAS
26 Jan-24 01-Jan-24 MONDAY NEW YEAR
27 15-Jan-24 MONDAY ***MAKAR SANKRANTI
28 Feb-24 19-Feb-24 MONDAY SHIV JAYANTI
29 08-Mar-24 FRIDAY MAHASHIVRATRI
30 Mar-24 25-Mar-24 MONDAY ***HOLI 2ND DAY
31 29-Mar-24 FRIDAY GOOD FRIDAY
32 09-Apr-24 TUESDAY GUDI PADWA
33 10-Apr-24 WEDNESDAY ***RAMZAN EID
34 Apr-24 14-Apr-24 SUNDAY AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
35 17-Apr-24 WEDNESDAY RAM NAVAMI
36 21-Apr-24 SUNDAY MAHAVIR JAYANTI
37 May-24 01-May-24 WEDNESDAY MAHARASHTRA DAY
VACATIONS

Academic Year 2023-2024 begins from Monday, 3rd April 2023

Summer Vacation begins from Monday, 1st May 2023 to Sunday, 4th June 2023

Diwali Vacation 2023-2024 begins from Monday, 6th November 2023 to Sunday, 19th November 2023

Christmas Vacation 2023-2024 begins from Saturday, 23rd December 2023 to Monday, 1st January 2024

Short vacation 2023-2024 begins from Saturday, 16th March 2024 to Sunday, 31st March 2024

New Academic Year 2024-2025 begins from Monday, 1st April 2024

Summer Vacation begins from Wednesday, 1st May 2024 to Sunday, 9th June 2024
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DATES MAY VARY.




